WOMEN'S TREATMENTS

Area

Upper Lip

Chin
Face
Sideburns

Women'’s Neck

Full Face
(excluding Neck &
Forehead)

Full Face
(Including Neck &
Face Forehead)
Packages

Half Face (excluding
Neck)
Chin, Jaw, Upper Lip

Half Face (Including Neck)

Areolas
Underarms
Intimate Bikini Line

gocly Hollywood

Brazilian

Buttocks

Single
Treatment

50

55

35

50

80

100

55

70

30

50

40

90

70

50

6
Treatments

270

270

150

300

400

500

350

350

120

250

200

400

350

250

8
Treatments

320

320

200

320

450

550

400

400

200

300

280

500

400

300



Intimate
Packages

Upper
Body

Body

WOMEN'S TREATMENTS

Area

Underarms & Hollywood

Underarms, Hollywood,
Half Legs

Underarms, Hollywood,
Full Legs

Naval
Shoulders
Full Back
Lower Back
Stomach
Chest
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Legs
Half Legs

Feet / Toes

Single
Treatment

100

130

150

30

50

100

50

80

100

80

60

120

70

30

6
Treatments

450

700

800

150

300

500

270

350

400

450

350

650

400

120

8
Treatments

550

900

1000

200

450

600

320

400

500

600

480

800

500

150



